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MAIN CONCERNS/ ISSUES RE: AGING PARENTS

QB2. [SUMMARY - (EVER)] How often, if ever, would you say you talk with your parents about each of the mobility difficulties you're concerned about to try to provide advice or to offer help with the challenges they face?
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Whether or not your parent should 48] 93 40| 74 86| 91 84 87 67, 195 199 102 17 113 122 99| 145 87, 106 88| 72
continue to drive 73% 77%) 62%, 78%) 78%) 78%) 71%) 78%) 83%) 74%) 77%) 79%) 74 76%) 70%) 70% 78%) 73%) 84%) 67%) 79%)

d
Your parent's physical health 110 226, 94| 72 176 233, 261 165 130 513, 550 265, 473 325, 359, 310, 352, 234, 343, 227 163
96% 94% 95% 96% 96% 97%, 95% 97% 95% 97% 94% 97% 95% 96%
Your parent's mental health 72| 115 102 359, 379, 184 220, 214 237, 165 236, 155 112
84% 90%) 89% 85% 87% 86% 88% 85% 84% 86% 87%) 88% 85% 89%
Your parent's security or safety 142 114 429) 468, 226, 275, 269) 291 199, 291 193 145,
90% 94% 92% 93% 90% 91% 93% 93% 92% 94%
How your parent will get around on 140 11 434] 461 226/ 263 300) 194) 288 201 140
their own 89% 90%) 91% 90% 93% 91%) 92% 9%, 94%
‘Your parent’s lack of regular exercise 121 395, 271 216, 271 188 274, 170 113
89% 87% 86% 85% 90% 90% 94% 83%) 88%

d
Your parent's ability to perform self- 103 9| 360, 223 238, 146 252, 159 100
care activities 82% 90%) 87% 87% 87% 86% 92% 85% 89%

d
‘Your parent's abilty to perform daly 128 125 422, 257, 281 202 278 196 129
activities 89% 96% 92% 94% 94% 94% 92%) 95%
Who will care for your parent 127 108| 232| 268 175, 266| 167, 134,
82% 86% 82% 87% 82% 89% 81% 87%

d
Your parent's housing arrangement 100 %| 215 250 143, 234 157, 106,
85% 91%) 86% 92% 82% 87% 87%, 92%

E L 2
Managing your parent’s finances 90 89) 12 178 221 143 219, 143 97
78% 9%, 90% 89% 84% 83%, 85% 91%) 89% 83% 90%
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